	CoC Information 
	Phone/Fax
	Name
	Email 
	Counties

	(AL-500) 
One Roof 
1515 6th Avenue S 
Birmingham, AL 35233
	Ph: 205-254-8833 
Fax: 205-502-4600
	Michelle Farley (ED) 
	michelle@oneroofonline.org 
	Jefferson, Shelby, St. Clair

	(AL-501)
Housing First Inc.
107 St. Francis Street, Suite 1970
Mobile, AL 36602
	Ph: 251-450-3345
	Derek Boulware (CEO)
	d.boulware@hfal.org 
	Baldwin, Mobile

	(AL-502) 
Homeless  Care  Council of  NW  Alabama 
409 N Court St, Suite 114
Florence, AL 35630
	Ph: 256-349-2370
	Don Francis (CEO & Founder)
	hccnwal@gmail.com 
	Colbert, Franklin, Lauderdale, Lawrence, Marion, Winston

	(AL-503) 
North AL Coalition for the Homeless 
1580 Sparkman Drive, Suite 111
Huntsville, AL 35816
	Ph: 256-261-3029
	Randall Stanley (ED)

	director@nachcares.org 
	Limestone, Madison, Morgan 

	(AL-504) 
Mid-AL Coalition for the Homeless 
101 Coliseum Boulevard
Montgomery, AL 36109
	Ph: 334-261-6182 
	Lydia Pickett (ED)
	lydia@midalhomeless.org 
	Autauga, Bullock, Elmore, Lowndes, Montgomery

	(AL-505) 
Homeless Coalition of NE Alabama
P.O. Box 267 
Gadsden, AL 35901
	Ph: 256-549-4532
	Reneé Baker (ED) 
	rbaker@cityofgadsden.com 
	Gadsden/ Anniston/ Calhoun, Cherokee, DeKalb, Etowah

	(AL-506)
City of Tuscaloosa 
The Office of Federal Programs 
PO Box 2089
Tuscaloosa, AL 35403
	Ph: 205-248-5084
	Ms. Karen Thompson
Board Chairperson 
Ms. Susan Kasteler
Vice Chairperson 
Mr. Rodney Pelt
General Body President
	thinkhill@aol.com  pskasteler@ua.edu   peltgi1@gmail.com 
	Tuscaloosa

	(AL-507) 
AL Rural Coalition for the Homeless /
AL Balance of State Continuum of Care
PO BOX 451 
Montgomery, AL 36101
	Ph: 334-273-0668
Fax: 334-273-0669
	Susan Ezelle
Andrea N. Harris
	susan@archconnection.org
andrea@archconnection.org 
	Barbour, Bibb, Blount, Butler, Chambers, Chilton, Choctaw, Clarke, Clay, Cleburne, Coffee, Conecuh, Coosa, Covington, Crenshaw, Cullman, Dale, Dallas, Escambia, Fayette, Geneva, Greene, Hale, Henry, Houston, Jackson, Lamar, Lee, Macon, Marengo, Marshall, Monroe, Perry, Pickens, Pike, Randolph, Sumter, Talladega, Tallapoosa, Walker, Washington, and Wilcox

	GEORGIA (GA-505)
	Ph: 706-327-3255
	Pat Frey
	pat@unitedwayofthecv.org 

	*RUSSELL COUNTY  




